

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.7 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3206 OF 2006

DEVAKI ANTHARJANAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SREEDHARAN NAMBOODIRI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 05/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.  
Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.  
For M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post the application for direction in the 2nd

week of February, 2009.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER